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Bus 19 Thornhill - Southampton City Centre - Lordshill Go to website

Direction
Lord's Hill Centre — Fairfax Court

53 stops

Open route schedule

Lord's Hill Centre

Lord's Hill Centre

Blackbushe Close

Kinloss Court

Tanners Brook

Woburn Road Flyover

Shopping Parade

Lyburn Court

Springford Crescent

General Hospital

Vine Road

Warren Avenue

Coxford Close

Maybush Corner

Maybush Court

Arliss Road

Grange Road

Shirley Precinct

Church Street

LIDL

Mcdonalds

Route schedule
Lord's Hill Centre — Fairfax Court

Monday 05:05-23:55

Tuesday 05:05-23:55

Wednesday 05:05-23:55

Thursday 05:05-23:55

Friday 05:05-23:55

Saturday 05:05-23:55

Sunday 06:10-23:55

Route info

Direction: Lord's Hill Centre

Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-19-537339821-294992901
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-19-537339821-294992901
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-19-537339821-294992901


Grove Road

Paynes Road

Sir Georges Road

Four Post Hill

Central Station

Art Gallery

Above Bar

Vincent's Walk

Westquay

Holyrood Church

Telephone House

Platform Tavern

Ocean Village

Itchen Bridge West

Bridge Link Road

Fort Road

St Annes Road

Sholing Station

Millers Pond

St Monica School

South East Road

Alfriston Gardens

Drove Road

Gladstone Road

High Firs Road

Springwell School

Byron Road

Tatwin Crescent

Medwall Green



Ellwood Avenue

Holcroft Road

Fairfax Court



Direction
Fairfax Court — Lord's Hill Centre

52 stops

Open route schedule

Fairfax Court

Holcroft Road

Ellwood Avenue

Medwall Green

Tatwin Crescent

Byron Road

Springwell School

High Firs Road

Gladstone Road

Drove Road

Alfriston Gardens

South East Road

St Monica School

Millers Pond

Sholing Station

St Annes Road

Fort Road

St Patricks Church

Bridge Link Road

Itchen Bridge West

Ocean Village

Platform Tavern

Telephone House

Holyrood Church

Westquay

Route schedule
Fairfax Court — Lord's Hill Centre

Monday 04:38-22:55

Tuesday 04:38-22:55

Wednesday 04:38-22:55

Thursday 04:38-22:55

Friday 04:38-22:55

Saturday 04:38-22:55

Sunday 05:18-22:55

Route info

Direction: Fairfax Court

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-19-537339821-294992901


Vincent's Walk

Above Bar

Art Gallery

Central Station

Four Post Hill

Sir Georges Road

Paynes Road

St Mark's School

Grove Road

LIDL

Church Street

Shirley Precinct

Grange Road

Arliss Road

Maybush Court

Maybush Corner

Coxford Close

Warren Avenue

General Hospital

Springford Crescent

Lyburn Court

Shopping Parade

Woburn Road Flyover

Tanners Brook

Kinloss Court

Blackbushe Close

Lord's Hill Centre



19 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Southampton

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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